
 
      
 

 

 
 

AGENDA TOPICS: 

 
1. Approval of Minutes - (Monday) 

 
2. Approval of Registry of Invoices – (Monday) 

 
3. Request from Chelsea Clark of Clearfield Jefferson Drug & Alcohol Commission to close W. Long Avenue, from 

 High to Brady; High Street and West Scribner from Brady to High Street on Saturday, March 13, 2021 from 11 
 a.m. until 4 p.m. for a "Saturday Street Stroll." 

 
4. Penelec Planned Outage for Thurs, January 21 with a rain date of Friday, January 22 from 8 a.m. until 2 p.m. 
 
5. 2020 CDBG Allocation Increase - CDBG allocation change from $304,856 to $314,041.  The $9,185 will be added 

 to the Pumper Fire Truck activity increasing the funding from $249,982 to $259,167. 
 
6. Consolidation Study 
 
7. Planning Commission Recommendation:  Day Property Holdings, LLC (Monday) 
 
8. Water Bill Mailing 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Mark your Calendar: 

 Mon, Jan 11 @ 7 P - City Council 
 Tues, Jan 12 @ 11 A - Redevelopment Authority 
 Thurs, Jan 21 @ 4 P - Work Session 
 Mon, Jan 25 @ 7 P - City Council 
 Wed, Feb 3 @ 4:15 P - Planning Commission 
 Thurs, Feb 4 @ 4 P - Work Session 

 

Mayor & President of Council – Edward L. Walsh 
Vice President of Council & Councilwoman – Diane Bernardo 
Councilman – James Aughenbaugh 
Councilman – Shane Dietz 
Councilwoman – Shannon Gabriel 

City of DuBois 
16 W. Scribner Avenue, DuBois, PA  15801 

Phone:  814-371-2000      Fax:  814-371-1290 
Website:  duboispa.gov

City Manager – John “Herm” Suplizio 
City Solicitor – Toni Cherry 
City Treasurer – Lisa LaBrasca Becker 
City Controller – David Volpe 

WORK SESSION MEETING 
Thursday, January 7, 2020 @ 4 p.m. 
Council Chambers – DuBois Municipal Building 

 


